
5280raceway.com

Round

24
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  04/21/2017

13.5 12th

Ser#

Race Time

Taskila, Jari 1 1 49 8:08.297 9.693 9.748 9.774 19.798

Hillier, Chris 2 2 47 8:05.196 9.930 9.993 10.037 210.072

Panzica, Monti 3 3 47 8:05.289 0.093 9.743 9.809 9.855 39.882

Hanulec. Mike 5 4 47 8:08.068 2.872 9.610 9.827 9.896 49.946

Hamann, Dan 9 5 47 8:09.738 4.542 9.854 9.879 9.907 59.939

Smith, Doug 4 6 45 8:01.214 9.993 10.137 10.225 610.277

Pittman, Luke 8 7 45 8:02.649 1.435 10.101 10.171 10.235 710.274

Bodine, Brian 7 8 45 8:03.965 2.751 10.076 10.129 10.184 810.218

Car#
Taskila Hillier Panzica Smith Hanulec. Mike Bodine Pittman Hamann

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/9.900 4/10.206 5/10.234 6/10.336 3/9.952 7/10.529 8/10.531 1/9.8801.

49/8:05.1 48/8:10.0 47/8:00.8 47/8:05.9 49/8:07.5 46/8:04.3 46/8:04.3 49/8:04.1

2/9.766 5/10.003 [4/9.743] [6/9.993] [1/9.610] 8/10.461 7/10.199 3/10.0322.

49/8:01.9 48/8:05.0 49/8:09.5 48/8:07.9 50/8:08.9 46/8:02.7 47/8:07.1 49/8:07.7

2/9.731 [5/9.930] 4/9.904 6/10.553 1/9.763 8/11.672 7/10.640 3/9.9273.

49/8:00.1 48/8:02.2 49/8:08.0 47/8:03.7 50/8:08.6 45/8:09.8 46/8:01.0 49/8:07.3

1/9.819 3/9.963 2/10.198 4/10.398 8/16.400 7/11.998 5/10.301 6/13.6404.

49/8:00.4 48/8:01.2 48/8:00.9 47/8:05.0 42/8:00.0 43/8:00.0 47/8:09.6 45/8:09.1

1/9.894 3/10.252 2/9.808 4/10.043 8/9.930 7/10.252 5/10.138 6/9.9745.

49/8:01.2 48/8:03.3 49/8:08.9 47/8:02.4 44/8:09.7 44/8:03.2 47/8:07.0 45/8:01.0

1/9.775 3/10.125 2/9.882 4/10.405 8/11.218 7/10.108 [5/10.101] 6/10.3766.

49/8:00.8 48/8:03.8 49/8:08.1 47/8:03.5 44/8:10.3 45/8:07.6 47/8:04.9 46/8:09.3

1/9.946 3/10.044 2/9.907 5/10.425 8/11.752 7/12.654 4/10.173 6/10.0397.

49/8:01.8 48/8:03.5 49/8:07.7 47/8:04.4 43/8:02.9 44/8:08.2 47/8:03.9 46/8:05.4

1/9.785 3/11.054 2/10.745 4/10.376 8/10.294 7/10.849 5/11.505 6/12.0468.

49/8:01.5 48/8:09.4 48/8:02.5 47/8:04.8 44/8:09.0 44/8:06.8 46/8:00.6 45/8:03.2

1/10.052 3/10.195 2/10.019 4/10.291 8/9.948 [7/10.076] 5/10.383 6/9.9019.

49/8:02.7 48/8:09.4 48/8:02.3 47/8:04.7 44/8:03.3 44/8:02.0 46/8:00.2 46/8:09.6

1/9.853 3/10.032 2/9.810 4/10.198 7/9.987 8/10.301 5/10.313 6/10.19410.

49/8:02.7 48/8:08.6 48/8:01.2 47/8:04.1 45/8:09.8 45/8:10.0 47/8:10.1 46/8:07.6

1/9.776 3/10.037 2/11.042 4/10.273 6/9.910 7/10.212 5/11.240 8/19.97311.

49/8:02.4 48/8:08.0 48/8:05.6 47/8:04.0 45/8:05.8 45/8:07.2 46/8:03.0 42/8:01.0

1/9.795 2/10.049 3/10.899 4/10.862 6/10.254 7/10.900 5/13.244 8/10.01312.

49/8:02.2 48/8:07.5 48/8:08.7 47/8:06.2 45/8:03.8 45/8:07.5 45/8:02.8 43/8:07.2

1/9.896 2/10.138 3/10.581 4/10.260 5/10.052 7/10.567 6/10.443 8/9.88013.

49/8:02.4 48/8:07.4 47/8:00.0 47/8:05.9 45/8:01.3 45/8:06.6 45/8:01.8 43/8:02.4

1/9.797 4/13.869 2/9.899 3/10.702 5/9.940 7/10.267 6/10.262 [8/9.854]14.

49/8:02.2 47/8:09.8 48/8:09.1 47/8:07.1 46/8:09.6 45/8:04.8 45/8:00.4 44/8:09.4

[1/9.693] 4/10.139 2/9.865 3/10.319 5/10.273 7/11.729 6/10.328 8/9.88415.

49/8:01.7 47/8:08.9 48/8:08.1 47/8:07.0 46/8:08.4 45/8:07.7 46/8:10.0 44/8:05.7

1/9.817 4/10.236 2/9.927 3/10.377 5/10.011 7/10.307 6/10.290 8/10.15816.

49/8:01.7 47/8:08.4 48/8:07.3 47/8:07.0 46/8:06.7 45/8:06.2 46/8:09.0 44/8:03.3

1/10.065 4/10.510 2/9.818 3/10.348 5/10.113 8/13.820 6/10.438 7/9.99817.

49/8:02.3 47/8:08.7 48/8:06.4 47/8:07.0 46/8:05.4 44/8:03.2 46/8:08.4 44/8:00.8

1/9.864 4/10.277 2/9.923 3/10.817 5/10.059 8/10.173 6/11.404 7/9.89518.

49/8:02.4 47/8:08.4 48/8:05.8 47/8:08.2 46/8:04.2 44/8:01.2 46/8:10.4 45/8:09.1

1/9.856 3/10.065 2/9.951 4/10.349 5/9.922 8/13.309 6/13.632 7/10.02219.

49/8:02.4 47/8:07.6 48/8:05.4 47/8:08.1 46/8:02.7 44/8:06.7 45/8:06.8 45/8:07.1

1/9.876 3/10.612 2/9.918 4/10.464 5/10.001 8/10.284 7/10.348 6/10.02420.

49/8:02.5 47/8:08.1 48/8:04.9 47/8:08.3 46/8:01.5 44/8:05.0 45/8:05.7 45/8:05.3

1/9.850 3/10.158 2/10.111 4/10.189 5/10.071 8/10.345 7/10.427 6/10.03021.

49/8:02.5 47/8:07.6 48/8:04.9 47/8:07.8 46/8:00.7 44/8:03.6 45/8:05.0 45/8:03.7

1/9.808 3/10.127 2/10.068 4/10.479 5/10.039 8/10.121 7/10.246 6/10.02622.

49/8:02.4 47/8:07.1 48/8:04.9 47/8:08.0 47/8:10.2 44/8:01.8 45/8:03.9 45/8:02.2

1/10.229 3/10.129 2/9.934 4/10.455 5/10.123 8/10.748 7/10.547 6/10.01623.

49/8:03.2 47/8:06.6 48/8:04.5 47/8:08.2 47/8:09.6 44/8:01.4 45/8:03.5 45/8:00.8

1/9.966 3/10.151 2/9.938 4/10.456 5/10.163 8/10.168 7/10.824 6/10.03224.

49/8:03.4 47/8:06.2 48/8:04.2 47/8:08.3 47/8:09.1 44/8:00.0 45/8:03.6 46/8:10.3

1/9.877 3/10.187 2/10.747 5/10.727 4/10.305 8/10.381 7/10.495 6/9.97525.

49/8:03.5 47/8:05.9 48/8:05.5 47/8:08.9 47/8:08.9 45/8:10.0 45/8:03.2 46/8:09.0

1/9.842 3/10.273 2/10.227 4/10.990 5/11.488 8/10.801 7/10.633 6/10.01226.

49/8:03.4 47/8:05.8 48/8:05.7 47/8:10.0 46/8:00.4 45/8:09.8 45/8:03.0 46/8:07.9



Car#
Taskila Hillier Panzica Smith Hanulec. Mike Bodine Pittman Hamann

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/9.956 3/10.185 2/10.022 4/10.448 5/10.301 8/11.016 7/11.341 6/10.00027.

49/8:03.6 47/8:05.5 48/8:05.5 47/8:10.0 46/8:00.2 45/8:10.0 45/8:04.0 46/8:06.9

1/9.978 3/10.141 2/10.027 4/10.517 5/10.314 8/11.709 7/11.389 6/10.14328.

49/8:03.8 47/8:05.2 48/8:05.3 47/8:10.2 46/8:00.0 44/8:00.4 45/8:05.0 46/8:06.1

1/10.009 3/10.214 2/10.806 4/10.436 5/10.528 8/10.725 7/10.994 6/9.90329.

49/8:04.0 47/8:05.0 48/8:06.5 47/8:10.2 46/8:00.1 44/8:00.1 45/8:05.3 46/8:05.1

1/10.010 3/10.215 2/12.800 4/10.502 5/10.298 8/10.456 7/10.850 6/9.98830.

49/8:04.2 47/8:04.9 47/8:00.5 47/8:10.3 47/8:10.3 45/8:10.4 45/8:05.4 46/8:04.2

1/9.941 3/10.361 2/10.401 5/11.199 4/10.133 8/10.312 7/10.437 6/10.15631.

49/8:04.3 47/8:04.9 47/8:00.8 46/8:01.0 47/8:09.9 45/8:09.5 45/8:04.9 46/8:03.7

1/9.995 3/10.319 2/10.383 5/11.764 4/10.378 8/10.384 7/10.402 6/10.04632.

49/8:04.5 47/8:04.9 47/8:01.0 46/8:02.9 47/8:09.8 45/8:08.8 45/8:04.4 46/8:03.0

1/9.878 3/10.317 2/10.277 6/10.616 4/10.263 8/10.256 7/10.343 5/10.19333.

49/8:04.5 47/8:04.9 47/8:01.1 46/8:03.0 47/8:09.6 45/8:08.0 45/8:03.8 46/8:02.6

1/9.982 3/10.218 2/10.194 6/11.170 4/10.252 8/10.501 7/10.352 5/10.02734.

49/8:04.6 47/8:04.8 47/8:01.0 46/8:04.0 47/8:09.4 45/8:07.5 45/8:03.3 46/8:01.9

1/9.990 3/10.161 2/10.261 6/15.742 4/10.253 8/11.104 7/10.375 5/10.31335.

49/8:04.7 47/8:04.6 47/8:01.1 45/8:00.1 47/8:09.2 45/8:07.9 45/8:02.8 46/8:01.7

1/9.870 3/10.433 2/10.088 6/11.185 4/10.465 8/10.207 7/10.462 5/10.25336.

49/8:04.7 47/8:04.7 47/8:00.9 45/8:00.8 47/8:09.2 45/8:07.1 45/8:02.5 46/8:01.4

1/9.910 3/10.326 2/11.307 6/10.809 4/10.300 8/10.301 7/12.065 5/11.31937.

49/8:04.7 47/8:04.7 47/8:02.2 45/8:00.9 47/8:09.1 45/8:06.4 45/8:04.1 46/8:02.5

1/10.494 3/10.158 2/10.228 6/10.606 4/10.226 8/10.840 7/10.522 5/10.14638.

49/8:05.5 47/8:04.6 47/8:02.2 45/8:00.8 47/8:08.9 45/8:06.5 45/8:03.8 46/8:02.1

1/10.541 3/10.449 2/10.974 6/10.515 4/10.367 8/10.318 7/10.662 5/10.12039.

49/8:06.3 47/8:04.7 47/8:03.0 45/8:00.6 47/8:08.8 45/8:05.9 45/8:03.7 46/8:01.7

1/9.998 3/10.296 2/10.377 6/11.059 4/10.110 8/10.289 7/10.342 5/10.06640.

49/8:06.4 47/8:04.7 47/8:03.2 45/8:01.1 47/8:08.5 45/8:05.3 45/8:03.3 46/8:01.2

1/9.964 3/10.244 2/10.151 6/10.785 4/10.395 8/11.101 7/10.895 5/10.25041.

49/8:06.4 47/8:04.6 47/8:03.0 45/8:01.2 47/8:08.5 45/8:05.7 45/8:03.4 46/8:01.0

1/9.985 3/10.345 2/10.355 6/10.554 4/10.316 8/10.441 7/10.409 5/10.13842.

49/8:06.5 47/8:04.7 47/8:03.1 45/8:01.0 47/8:08.4 45/8:05.3 45/8:03.1 46/8:00.6

1/10.261 3/10.326 2/10.317 6/10.687 4/10.296 8/10.272 7/10.430 5/10.03943.

49/8:06.9 47/8:04.7 47/8:03.1 45/8:01.0 47/8:08.3 45/8:04.8 45/8:02.8 46/8:00.2

1/10.017 3/10.335 2/10.455 6/10.663 4/10.441 8/10.417 7/10.646 5/10.14544.

49/8:07.0 47/8:04.7 47/8:03.3 45/8:01.0 47/8:08.3 45/8:04.4 45/8:02.7 47/8:10.3

1/10.142 3/10.539 2/11.127 6/10.872 4/10.313 8/10.284 7/10.648 5/10.15645.

49/8:07.2 47/8:04.9 47/8:04.2 45/8:01.2 47/8:08.3 45/8:03.9 45/8:02.6 47/8:10.0

1/10.359 3/10.469 2/10.350 4/10.273 5/10.36346.

49/8:07.6 47/8:05.1 47/8:04.3 47/8:08.1 47/8:09.9

1/10.194 2/10.384 3/11.291 4/10.268 5/10.17347.

49/8:07.9 47/8:05.1 47/8:05.2 47/8:08.0 47/8:09.7

1/10.21248.

49/8:08.1

1/10.08349.

49/8:08.2

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Taskila, Jari 49 1 24 9.69318:08.297 0.000

  2Hillier, Chris 47 1 24 9.93028:05.196 0.000

  3Panzica, Monti 47 1 24 9.74338:05.289 0.093 0.000

  4Hanulec. Mike 47 1 24 9.61048:08.068 2.779 0.000

  5Hamann, Dan 47 1 24 9.85458:09.738 1.670 0.000

  6Smith, Doug 45 1 24 9.99368:01.214 0.000

  7Pittman, Luke 45 1 24 10.10178:02.649 1.435 0.000

  8Bodine, Brian 45 1 24 10.07688:03.965 1.316 0.000


